
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
TO S R/W OF CO RD, E 807.02 FT F
ALONG R/W 286.68 FT, S 360.45 FT

DAY PAMELA VIOLA
2100 NW BROWN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02207-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/06/2023 KS 10.96 11,789 89,640 2,789 9,000

STANDARD
3

255,605
13,900
98,640

281,294
112,618
168,676

HX HB 50,722
117,954
368,145

0

368,145

1409/2509 4/08/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T GERALD BARRS

PAMELA VIOLA DAY

1281/1464 9/03/2014 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMELA D RASSEL

PAMELA DAY RASSEL B
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LAND:1:1: 2.60 PARCEL HOMESITE

HX Base Yr

2100 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,115 112.7175 126.24 393,238 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2620

BAS 1,636 100 1,636 134,244

FGR 644 55 354 29,048

FOP 54 30 16 1,313

FSP 312 40 125 10,257

FUS 984 100 984 80,743

3,630 3,115 255,605

BAS= W23 N9 W14 FSP= N3 W26S12 E26 N9$ S9 W22 FGR=  W23 S28
E23 N28$ S26 E26 FOP= S6E9 N6 W9$ E21 N2 E12 N24$ PTR=N50
FUS= N6 E12N12 W12 N6 W35 S24 E35$ S50$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 6,480

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 30 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 720

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

13,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,789

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 89,640


